Softeners, Filters
             & Specialty Systems
                 20 Water Softeners & Filters
Quick Connect Features for
                    Ultimate Convenience
Standard QC Fittings Optional Fittings
Unique Features Designed with the
Plumber in Mind

0 Back Wash Override: Reduces regeneration
	 water usage by skipping pre set number of back
	 wash cycles
0 Softwater Refill: Adds treated water to the brine
	 tank to keep brine clean and reduces maintenance
0 Optional: Stainless steel piping manifold
0 Optional: Aux output closed during full
	 regeneration cycle
                 29Water Softeners & Filters
Flow Rates per Tank
Model
Capacity Resin per Tank Salt Usage Critical 85TA Max Flow Dimensions
@15 lbs/Ft3 Ft3 @15 lbs/Ft3 @10 lbs/Ft3 Flow @ 15 PSI @ 25 PSI To Drain Mineral Tank Brine Tank
@10 lbs/Ft3 M3 Lbs  (Kg) Lbs  (Kg) USGPM USGPM USGPM USGPM in in
  l/s l/s l/s l/s mm mm
85TA-23 23,000 0.77 11.5  (5.2) 6.75  (3.1) 3.75 10.4 14.3 1.5 8 x 44 18 x 35
20,000 0.02 0.24 0.66 0.9 0.09 203 x 1118 460 x 876
85TA-30 30,000 1 15  (6.8) 10  (4.5) 5.0 11 15 2 9 x 48 18 x 35
27,000 0.03 0.32 0.69 0.95 0.13 229 x 1219 460 x 876
85TA-45 45,000 1.5 23  (10.2) 15  (6.8) 7.5 11.2 15.1 2.4 10 x 54 18 x 35
40,500 0.04 0.47 0.71 0.95 0.15 254 x 1372 460 x 876
85TA-60 60,000 2 30  (13.6) 20  (9.1) 10 12.2 16.2 3.5 12 x 52 20 x 37
54,000 0.06 0.63 0.77 1.02 0.22 305 x 1321 516 x 950
85TA-90 90,000 3 45  (20.5) 30  (13.6) 15 12.6 16.6 5 14 x 65 23 x 41
81,000 0.08 0.95 0.79 1.05 0.32 356 x 1651 584 x 1029
Softeners: 85 TA 1” Series Water Softener
Continuous
Soft Water

Pressure tank
LIFETIME
WARRANTY
                 37Water Softeners & Filters
IAPMO R & T Certified
against NSF/ANSI 42
Item # Model Media Cu Ft
Flow Rate USGPM Mineral
Tank Size
Pipe Size
Inches
Ship
Weight
LbsService Peak Backwash
AIO (Air Induction Oxidizer) Chemical Free Iron Filter (Single Tank)
2231 FILTER, WG665FAIO75 0.75 2 4 3.5 8 x 44 3/4” and 1” 110
2232 FILTER, WG665FAIO10 1.0 3 6 4 9 x 48 3/4” and 1” 145
2233 FILTER, WG665FAIO15 1.5 4 10 5 10 x 54 3/4” and 1” 250
2235 FILTER, WG665FAIO75M 0.75 2 4 3.5 8 x 44 3/4” and 1” 110
2236 FILTER, WG665FAIO10M 1.0 3 6 4 9 x 48 3/4” and 1” 145
2237 FILTER, WG665FAIO15M 1.5 4 10 5 10 x 54 3/4” and 1” 250
Bed Type
Application Parameters
Iron
(ppm)

The filter is fitted with an inlet check valve to prevent any air from flowing backwards out
of the filter tank.
                 38 Water Softeners & Filters
IAPMO R & T Certified
against NSF/ANSI 42
Item # Model Cat Carbon
Cu Ft
Flow Rate USGPM Mineral
Tank Size
Pipe Size
Inches
Ship
Weight
LbsService Peak Backwash
AIO (Air Induction Oxidizer) Filter For Hydrogen Sulfide Reduction (Single Tank)
2238 FILTER, WG665FAIOC75 0.75 2 4 3.5 8 x 44 3/4” and 1” 110
2239 FILTER, WG665FAIOC10 1.0 3 6 4 9 x 48 3/4” and 1”  145
2240 FILTER, WG665FAIOC15 1.5 4 10 5 10 x 54 3/4” and 1”  250
Bed Type
Application Parameters
Iron
(ppm)